
Approvals:

10

Ordering Key Description Connection Technical data

- Socket with screw terminals

- 8-pole 

- For 2-pole industrial relays

- Verpackungseinheit = 10

- 11-pole

- For 3-pole industrial relays

- Verpackungseinheit = 10

- 8-pole 

- For 2-pole industrial relays

- For modules

- Verpackungseinheit = 10

- 11-pole

- For 3-pole industrial relays

- For modules

- Verpackungseinheit = 10

PF-083BE

PF-113BE

PF-083BE/M

PF-113BE/M

300VAC

12A

> 2.500Veff

- 25..+70°C

0,7 Nm

IP 20

2 x 2,5 mm²

2 x 2,5 mm²

2 x 1,5 mm²

10 mm

Rated voltage:

Rated current:

Dielectric strength:

Ambient temperature:

Terminal screw torquet:

Protection category:.

Wire cross section

- Single wire:

- Fine wire:

- Wire end sleeve:

Wire strip length:

Sockets for industrial relays

- Socket with screw terminals

- Socket with screw terminals

- Socket with screw terminals
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